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Wednesday 48+ 2025 Spring Soccer League Standings

Standings as of:
6/5/25

Won Tie Loss Forfeit  Total Goals  Goals Team Colors
+3 +1 +0 -1 Points For  Against
1 Old Boys 7 1 1 22 33 16 Silver
2 Apoel - Nicosia 5 1 3 16 46 18 Black
3 Larchmont United FC 4 1 4 13 17 25 Blue
4 Silverlagos 1 8 1 17 54 Yellow

Note: Additions to the team roster will be allowed through May 21st. 2025.

Wednesday 48+ Soccer League Schedule

Visitor

1 Wednesday | 3/26/25 | 8:30 pm Apoel-Nicosia 2 2 Larchmont United FC | John Ferraro #2
2 8:30 pm Old Boys 4 4 Silverlagos John Ferraro #3
3 Wednesday | 4/2/25 | 8:30 pm Old Boys 5 0 Apoel-Nicosia John Ferraro #2
4 8:30 pm Silverlagos 0 2 Larchmont United FC | John Ferraro #3
5 Wednesday | 4/9/25 | 830 pm | Larchmont United FC 1 3 Old Boys John Ferraro #2
6 8:30 pm Apoel-Nicosia 10 1 Silverlagos John Ferraro #3
7 Wednesday | 4/16/25 | 8:30 pm Old Boys 3 2 Silverlagos John Ferraro #2
8 8:30 pm | Larchmont United FC 0 4 Apoel-Nicosia John Ferraro #3
9 Wednesday | 4/23/25 | 8:30 pm Silverlagos 2 5 Larchmont United FC | John Ferraro #2
10 8:30 pm Apoel-Nicosia 4L) | 2 Old Boys John Ferraro #3
11 Wednesday | 4/30/25 | 8:30 pm Apoel-Nicosia 12 0 Silverlagos John Ferraro #2
12 8:30 pm Old Boys 4 0 Larchmont United FC | John Ferraro #3
13 Wednesday | 5/7/25 | 8:30 pm | Larchmont United FC 1 6 Apoel-Nicosia John Ferraro #2
14 8:30 pm Silverlagos 3 6 Old Boys John Ferraro #3
15 Wednesday | 5/14/25 | 8:30 pm Apoel-Nicosia 4 5 Old Boys John Ferraro #2
16 8:30 pm | Larchmont United FC 4 3 Silverlagos John Ferraro #3
17 Wednesday | 5/21/25 | 8:30 pm Old Boys 1 2 Larchmont United FC | John Ferraro #2
18 8:30 pm Silverlagos 2 8 Apoel-Nicosia John Ferraro #3
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Playoffs

1 Wednesday | 5/28/25 | 8:30 pm Apoel-Nicosia 51 Larchmont United FC | John Ferraro #2
2 8:30 pm Old Boys 713 Silverlagos John Ferraro #3

Championship Game (to determine 1st and 2nd)

Visitor

3 Wednesday 6/4/25 8:30 pm Old Boys 213 Apoel-Nicosia John Ferraro #2

CHAMPIONS:
APOEL-NICOSIA
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